
SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 
Govt Industrial Training Institute Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana  

Jalmb Road ,Khamgaon 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in 

_____________________________________________________________________________ 

IMCofITI,Khamgaon,Dist.Buldhana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : Govt-ITI Khamgaon Dist Buldhana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Institute Level   ( 01oct.2022 To 31 Dec.2022 ) 
 
Contract Reference Number:GEMC-511687789588836 
 
Contract Reference Date :19/11/2022 
 
Duration of Contract:15 Days 
 
 
Procurement Method:  Direct Purchase 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. Yesh Marketing Akola 
 

Address  105 Yesh Vijay society, Gorakshan Akola 
 
 

Country : INDIA 

DIRICT PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :11400/- 

EVALUATED DIRICT PRICE [INR] :11400/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :11400/- 

       

Secretory of IMC Khamgaon 

mailto:Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in


SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 
Govt Industrial Training Institute Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana  

Jalmb Road ,Khamgaon 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in 

_____________________________________________________________________________ 

IMCofITI,Khamgaon,Dist.Buldhana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : Govt-ITI Khamgaon Dist Buldhana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Institute Level   ( 01oct.2022 To 31 Dec.2022 ) 
 
Contract Reference Number:GEMC-5116877073382408 
 
Contract Reference Date :19/11/2022 
 
Duration of Contract:15 Days 
 
 
Procurement Method:  Direct Purchase 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. Yesh Marketing Akola 
 

Address  105 Yesh Vijay society, Gorakshan Akola 
 
 

Country : INDIA 

DIRICT PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :19380/- 

EVALUATED DIRICT PRICE [INR] :19380/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :19380/- 

       

Secretory of IMC Khamgaon 

mailto:Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in


SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 
Govt Industrial Training Institute Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana  

Jalmb Road ,Khamgaon 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in 

_____________________________________________________________________________ 

IMCofITI,Khamgaon,Dist.Buldhana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : Govt-ITI Khamgaon Dist Buldhana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Institute Level    ( 01oct.2022 To 31 Dec.2022 ) 
 
Contract Reference Number:GEMC-511687791498143 
 
Contract Reference Date :19/11/2022 
 
Duration of Contract:15 Days 
 
 
Procurement Method:  Direct Purchase 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. Yesh Marketing Akola 
 

Address  105 Yesh Vijay society, Gorakshan Akola 
 
 

Country : INDIA 

DIRICT PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :15960/- 

EVALUATED DIRICT PRICE [INR] :15960/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :15960/- 

       

Secretory of IMC Khamgaon 

mailto:Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in


SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 
Govt Industrial Training Institute Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana  

Jalmb Road ,Khamgaon 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in 

_____________________________________________________________________________ 

IMCofITI,Khamgaon,Dist.Buldhana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : Govt-ITI Khamgaon Dist Buldhana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Institute Level   ( 01oct.2022 To 31 Dec.2022 ) 
 
Contract Reference Number:GEMC-511687711242050 
 
Contract Reference Date :19/11/2022 
 
Duration of Contract:15 Days 
 
 
Procurement Method:  Direct Purchase 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. Shree Gaensh Trading Co.opp. Akola 
 

Address  Chandak House Adersh Coloni, Behind Murtrubhumi press Akola 
 
 

Country : INDIA 

DIRICT PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :37500/- 

EVALUATED DIRICT PRICE [INR] :37500/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :37500/- 

       

Secretory of IMC Khamgaon 

mailto:Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in


SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 
Govt Industrial Training Institute Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana  

Jalmb Road ,Khamgaon 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in 

_____________________________________________________________________________ 

IMCofITI,Khamgaon,Dist.Buldhana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : Govt-ITI Khamgaon Dist Buldhana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Institute Level   ( 01oct.2022 To 31 Dec.2022 ) 
 
Contract Reference Number:GEMC-511687787927977 
 
Contract Reference Date : 06/11/2022 
 
Duration of Contract:15 Days 
 
 
Procurement Method:  Direct Purchase 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. Shree Gaensh Trading Co.opp. Akola 
 

Address  Chandak House Adersh Coloni, Behind Murtrubhumi press Akola 
 
 

Country : INDIA 

DIRICT PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :25000/- 

EVALUATED DIRICT PRICE [INR] :25000/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :25000/- 

       

Secretory of IMC Khamgaon 

mailto:Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in


SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 
Govt Industrial Training Institute Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana  

Jalmb Road ,Khamgaon 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in 

_____________________________________________________________________________ 

IMCofITI,Khamgaon,Dist.Buldhana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : Govt-ITI Khamgaon Dist Buldhana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Institute Level    ( 01oct.2022 To 31 Dec.2022 ) 
 
Contract Reference Number:1513 
 
Contract Reference Date : 28/11/2022 
 
Duration of Contract:30 Days 
 
 
Procurement Method:  Direct Purchase 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. Principal,  Industrial Training Intitute Khamgaon, 
 

Address  Industrial Training Intitute Jalamb Raod Khamgaon Dist.Buldana. 
 

Country : INDIA 

DIRICT PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :243200/- 

EVALUATED DIRICT PRICE [INR] :243200/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :243200/- 

       

Secretory of IMC Khamgaon 

 

mailto:Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in


SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 
Govt Industrial Training Institute Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana  

Jalmb Road ,Khamgaon 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in 

_____________________________________________________________________________ 

IMCofITI,Khamgaon,Dist.Buldhana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : Govt-ITI Khamgaon Dist Buldhana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Institute Level   ( 01oct.2022 To 31 Dec.2022 ) 
 
Contract Reference Number:GEMC-511687780997137 
 
Contract Reference Date : 19/11/2022 
 
Duration of Contract:15 Days 
 
 
Procurement Method:  Direct Purchase 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. Yesh Marketing Akola 
 

Address  105 Yesh Vijay society, Gorakshan Akola 
 
 
Country : INDIA 

DIRICT PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :11400/- 

EVALUATED DIRICT PRICE [INR] :11400/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :11400/- 

       

Secretory of IMC Khamgaon 

 

mailto:Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in


SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 
Govt Industrial Training Institute Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana  

Jalmb Road ,Khamgaon 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in 

_____________________________________________________________________________ 

IMCofITI,Khamgaon,Dist.Buldhana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : Govt-ITI Khamgaon Dist Buldhana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Institute Level   ( 01oct.2022 To 31 Dec.2022 ) 
 
Contract Reference Number:GEMC-511687719597639 
 
Contract Reference Date : 19/11/2022 
 
Duration of Contract:15 Days 
 
 
Procurement Method:  Direct Purchase 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. Yesh Marketing Akola 
 

Address  105 Yesh Vijay society, Gorakshan Akola 
 
 
Country : INDIA 

DIRICT PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :11400/- 

EVALUATED DIRICT PRICE [INR] :11400/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :11400/- 

       

Secretory of IMC Khamgaon 

 

mailto:Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in


SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 
Govt Industrial Training Institute Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana  

Jalmb Road ,Khamgaon 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in 

_____________________________________________________________________________ 

IMCofITI,Khamgaon,Dist.Buldhana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : Govt-ITI Khamgaon Dist Buldhana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Institute Level  ( 01oct.2022 To 31 Dec.2022 ) 
 
Contract Reference Number:GEMC-511687765998796 
 
Contract Reference Date : 19/11/2022 
 
Duration of Contract:15 Days 
 
 
Procurement Method:  Direct Purchase 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. Arish sales & services 
 

Address  G4, Advocate Co.op. Society,Behind Carrer Launcher Institute  
                Ramnagar Nagpur, 440033 
 
 
Country : INDIA 

DIRICT PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :6840/- 

EVALUATED DIRICT PRICE [INR] :6840/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :6840/- 

       

Secretory of IMC Khamgaon 

mailto:Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in


SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 
Govt Industrial Training Institute Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana  

Jalmb Road ,Khamgaon 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in 

_____________________________________________________________________________ 

IMCofITI,Khamgaon,Dist.Buldhana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : Govt-ITI Khamgaon Dist Buldhana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Institute Level  ( 01oct.2022 To 31 Dec.2022 ) 
 
Contract Reference Number:GEMC-511687738878653 
 
Contract Reference Date : 19/11/2022 
 
Duration of Contract:15 Days 
 
 
Procurement Method:  Direct Purchase 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. Arish sales & services 
 

Address  G4, Advocate Co.op. Society,Behind Carrer Launcher Institute  
                Ramnagar Nagpur, 440033 
 
 
Country : INDIA 

DIRICT PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :10260/- 

EVALUATED DIRICT PRICE [INR] :10260/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :10260/- 

       

Secretory of IMC Khamgaon 

mailto:Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in


 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 
Govt Industrial Training Institute Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana  

Jalmb Road ,Khamgaon 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in 

_____________________________________________________________________________ 

IMCofITI,Khamgaon,Dist.Buldhana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : Govt-ITI Khamgaon Dist Buldhana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Institute Level   ( 01oct.2022 To 31 Dec.2022 ) 
 
Contract Reference Number:GEMC-511687727831555 
 
Contract Reference Date : 10/11/2022 
 
Duration of Contract:15 Days 
 
 
Procurement Method:  Direct Purchase 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. Yesh Marketing Akola 
 

Address  105 Yesh Vijay society, Gorakshan Akola 
 
 
Country : INDIA 

DIRICT PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :5900/- 

EVALUATED DIRICT PRICE [INR] :5900/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :5900/- 

       

Secretory of IMC Khamgaon 

mailto:Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in


SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 
Govt Industrial Training Institute Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana  

Jalmb Road ,Khamgaon 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in 

_____________________________________________________________________________ 

IMCofITI,Khamgaon,Dist.Buldhana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : Govt-ITI Khamgaon Dist Buldhana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Institute Level   ( 01oct.2022 To 31 Dec.2022 ) 
 
Contract Reference Number:GEMC-511687771503688 
 
Contract Reference Date : 10/11/2022 
 
Duration of Contract:15 Days 
 
 
Procurement Method:  Direct Purchase 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. Arish sales & services 
 

Address  G4, Advocate Co.op. Society,Behind Carrer Launcher Institute  
                Ramnagar Nagpur, 440033 
 
 
Country : INDIA 

DIRICT PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :4250/- 

EVALUATED DIRICT PRICE [INR] :4250/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :4250/- 

       

Secretory of IMC Khamgaon 

mailto:Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in


SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 
Govt Industrial Training Institute Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana  

Jalmb Road ,Khamgaon 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in 

_____________________________________________________________________________ 

IMCofITI,Khamgaon,Dist.Buldhana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : Govt-ITI Khamgaon Dist Buldhana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Institute Level   ( 01oct.2022 To 31 Dec.2022 ) 
 
Contract Reference Number:GEMC-511687773097934 
 
Contract Reference Date : 19/11/2022 
 
Duration of Contract:15 Days 
 
 
Procurement Method:  Direct Purchase 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. Arish sales & services 
 

Address  G4, Advocate Co.op. Society,Behind Carrer Launcher Institute  
                Ramnagar Nagpur, 440033 
 
 
Country : INDIA 

DIRICT PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :4560/- 

EVALUATED DIRICT PRICE [INR] :4560/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :4560/- 

       

Secretory of IMC Khamgaon 

mailto:Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in


SKILLS STRENGTHENING SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 
Govt Industrial Training Institute Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana  

Jalmb Road ,Khamgaon 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in 

_____________________________________________________________________________ 

IMCofITI,Khamgaon,Dist.Buldhana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : Govt-ITI Khamgaon Dist Buldhana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Institute Level   ( 01oct.2022 To 31 Dec.2022 ) 
 
Contract Reference Number:--1540 
 
Contract Reference Date : -- 28/10/2022 
 
Duration of Contract:---- 
 
 
Procurement Method:  Student TA Bill 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
Ku. Divya Omkar Malokar 
 

Address  ITI,  Khamgaon.Dist.Buldana. 
 
 
Country : INDIA 

DIRICT PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :1500/- 

EVALUATED DIRICT PRICE [INR] :1500/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :1500/- 

       

Secretory of IMC Khamgaon 

mailto:Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in


 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 
Govt Industrial Training Institute Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana  

Jalmb Road ,Khamgaon 

Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in 

_____________________________________________________________________________ 

IMCofITI,Khamgaon,Dist.Buldhana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : Govt-ITI Khamgaon Dist Buldhana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 
 
Description of Contract: Institute Level   ( 01oct.2022 To 31 Dec.2022 ) 
 
Contract Reference Number:--1199 
 
Contract Reference Date : -- 29/11/2022 
 
Duration of Contract:----  
 
 
Procurement Method:  Employ Training 
 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
Dr.Panjabrao Deshmukh Prbodhini Amravati. 
 

Address  Sant Gadge baba Vidyapith Road, Amravati. 
 
 
Country : INDIA 

DIRICT PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :9000/- 

EVALUATED DIRICT PRICE [INR] :9000/- 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] :9000/- 

       

Secretory of IMC Khamgaon 

mailto:Email-iti.khamgaon@dvet.gov.in


 

 



 

CAN-1 Comp. selection Khamgaon Dec-22 end - 1 - 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 
Govt Industrial Training Institute Khamgaon Dist.Buldhana (Reg.No.Mah/94/2021 Buldhana) 

Jalamb Road, Khamgaon 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
For the the month from 1.10.22 to 31.12.2022 

QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice 

 
Scope of Contract:  Minimum Qualifying 

Technical Score: 
 

 

Consultants’ 
names 

NA NA NA NA NA 

City/Country NA NA NA NA NA 
Status: NA NA 

NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 

NA 

Technical Score NA NA NA NA NA 
Financial Score NA NA NA NA NA 
Combined 
Score 

NA NA NA NA NA 

Criteria NA NA NA NA NA 
Specific 
Experience 

NA NA NA NA NA 

Work Plan & 

Methodology 

NA NA NA NA NA 

Key Experts NA NA NA NA NA 
Training  NA NA NA NA NA 
Local input NA NA NA NA NA 
 NA NA NA NA NA 

Price as read out NA NA NA NA NA 
Final Evaluation 
Price 

NA NA NA NA NA 

Final Negotiated 
Price 

NA NA NA NA NA 

      

 
Rank 

NA NA NA NA NA 

Proposal’s not submitted by the Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s) 

Consultants’ 
names 

NA NA NA NA 

City/Country NA NA NA NA 
Proposal 
Submitted: 

NA NA NA NA 

            

Secretory IMC of  ITI Khamgaon  



 

CAN-1 Comp. selection Khamgaon Dec-22 end - 2 - 

 



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE 

ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

IMC of  I.T.I.Khamgaon ,Dist.Buldhana 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity : -- IMC of  ITI  Khamgaon , Dist.Buldhana 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 

[STRIVE] 

 

Description of Contract:-- NIL 

 

Contract Reference Number :-- NIL 

 

Contract Reference Date  :--  NIL 

 

Duration of Contract   :--  NIL 

 

Procurement Method :--  NIL 

 

 

Awarded Bidder(s): 

 

 

Country : INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR] :-- NIL 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]  :-- NIL 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR] : -- NIL 

 

                                                 

                                                                                         Secretory IMC of   I.T.I. Khamgaon 


